BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DfE BUS TIMETABLE
TANUNDA LOOP BUS ROUTE TAN
CONTRACTOR- BusBiz

STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM
TAN 0.5 LP-Light Pass Road 7.50 | 3.55
TAN_01 T - Elizabeth Street (TOP END) 8.10 | 3.50
TAN 02 T - Elizabeth Street(opp Maria) OVAL 8.11 | 3.49
TAN_03 T- Bridge Street TLH 8.12 | 3.48
TAN_ 04 T - Bridge St - Murray Street 8.14 | 3.46
TAN_05 T- Murray St - Para Road 8.16 | 3.44
TAN_06 T- Murray Street- AUSWAN 8.17 | 3.43
TAN_07 Arrives MURRAY - NHS 8.25
Departs MURRAY - NHS 3.35




